
AM stops

ROUTE Bus Time STOP School

A01.4 287

8:38:00 AM Gibsons Marina

8:39:00 AM Trueman & Glassford

8:40:00 AM Dougall stop sign

8:45:00 AM Gibsons Elementary Gibsons

A02.3 289

8:32:00 AM 899 Cemetery (Ms.Eve's daycare)

8:33:00 AM Cemetery & Keith

8:34:00 AM 1223 Reed

8:35:00 AM Henry & Russell

8:39:00 AM Lower & Pine

8:40:00 AM Woodcreek Park Mailboxes

8:42:00 AM Poplars Trailer Park

8:43:00 AM Veterans pull out ©

8:46:00 AM Gibsons Elementary Gibsons

Page 1 of 1


